

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.92/2025

1) The defendant has filed application at Exh. 17 for setting aside No W.S. order along with affidavit. Hence, plaintiff is directed to submit his say on said application on or before next date. Affidavit is seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 18.11.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
I/c C.J.J.D, Bhor.