

R.C.S.No.92/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 19

This is an application filed by defendant under Order 7 Rule 11 Plaintiff to file his say if any on or before 27/02/2026.

Bhor
Date : 25.02.2026.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune