

R.C.S.No.92/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 25**

Taken on board – Allowed.

Bhor  
Date : 07.03.2026.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

R.C.S.No.92/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 26**

Pursis filed by defendant.

Bhor  
Date : 07.03.2026.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

R.C.S.No.92/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 27**

List of document with citations- Seen.

Bhor  
Date : 07.03.2026.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune